intra

SCANDINAVIAN DESIGN

Wash basin E215

Art. no. E215

GTIN 7393069028225

Overall dimension in mm
Depth in mm

Bowl dim. in mm

Outlet dimension in mm
Material

Material thickness in mm
Installation height in mm
Product load in N

BRUSHED

550x550x280
60
400x400x60
11/4"

AISI 304
1,2/2

800 /850
1500

Description

A solid, fully closed, anti-ligature stainless steel wash
basin, suitable for the disabled. Including 1 1/4” waste
plug, without overflow, without taphole.
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